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Prairie Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K
Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

August 29, 2006

75 Degrees, Partly Cloudy, NW @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results

F/S Girls F/S Boys JV girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about the results. Use the Find option of your
browser to find someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS       AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 C R. Xavier             47   1   4   9  10  23  24  48  16:28   1:26

  2 Cedar Falls             75   3   7  13  15  37  43  44  16:50   1:58

  3 C R. Washington         80   2   5  16  27  30  34  35  16:54   1:39

  4 I C. West               93   6  19  20  22  26  32      16:57   1:07

  5 Marion                 107   8  11  12  29  47  49  59  17:14   2:04

  6 C R. Kennedy           155  17  21  28  39  50          17:43   2:12

  7 Solon                  159  14  31  36  38  40  45  51  17:48   1:29

  8 Linn-Mar               194  25  33  41  42  53  54      18:15   2:08

  9 C R. Prairie           227  18  46  52  55  56  57  58  18:51   3:09


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

South Tama

Lone Tree

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE


1. C R. Xavier

    1  Meaghan Nelson, 11         15:44    6:20

    4  Alyssa Driscoll, 11        16:11    6:31

    9  Megan Penticoff, 11        16:36    6:40

   10  Emily Zipperer, 12         16:37    6:41

   23  Kate Chizek, 12            17:10    6:54

   24  Maegan Leskovec, 10        17:16    6:56

   48  Ann Schnoebelen, 11        18:44    7:32

Total Time = 82:18     Total Places = 47


2. Cedar Falls

    3  Leah Blanchard, 11         16:09    6:30

    7  Kelsey Davis, 11           16:25    6:36

   13  Sarah Larsen, 11           16:43    6:43

   15  Paige Hersom, 10           16:46    6:45

   37  Anne Schmitz, 11           18:07    7:17

   43  Summer Anderson, 11        18:17    7:21

   44  Brittany Berg, 12          18:17    7:21

Total Time = 84:10     Total Places = 75


3. C R. Washington

    2  Meredith Bell, 12          16:09    6:30

    5  Erin Becker, 12            16:16    6:32

   16  Kahle Novak, 11            16:49    6:46

   27  Maddy Becker, 9            17:28    7:02

   30  Madeline Steiner, 11       17:47    7:09

   34  Mikaela Fisher, 12         18:01    7:15
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   35  Ramsey Steiner, 11         18:02    7:15

Total Time = 84:27     Total Places = 80


4. I C. West

    6  Sarah Wickman, 12          16:22    6:35

   19  Nicole Engelhardt, 10      16:54    6:48

   20  Jordan Stahlecker, 11      16:57    6:49

   22  Elise Walz, 11             17:03    6:51

   26  Sheila Novak, 11           17:28    7:01

   32  Audrey Keranen, 11         17:50    7:10

Total Time = 84:42     Total Places = 93


5. Marion

    8  Chelsea Burhite, 10        16:29    6:38

   11  Rachel Smith, 11           16:41    6:42

   12  Monica Kelly, 11           16:41    6:43

   29  Alicia Zanzie, 12          17:43    7:08

   47  Emilie Reeves, 11          18:33    7:27

   49  Claire Ehlinger, 10        18:58    7:38

   59  Floris Bannister, 11       21:31    8:39

Total Time = 86:06     Total Places = 107


6. C R. Kennedy

   17  Laura Nedderman, 11        16:50    6:46

   21  Sharon Heyer, 12           16:59    6:50

   28  Keri Schaefer, 12          17:32    7:03

   39  Sarah Kleiman, 12          18:11    7:19

   50  Jessica Henderson, 10      19:01    7:39

Total Time = 88:31     Total Places = 155


7. Solon

   14  Ashley Hamann, 12          16:45    6:44

   31  Lindsey Knoedel, 10        17:49    7:10

   36  Mattie Koehn, 11           18:06    7:17

   38  Amanda Brase, 11           18:10    7:18

   40  Molly Miller, 11           18:13    7:19

   45  Hannah Rundell, 10         18:19    7:22

   51  Stephanie Dolezal, 12      19:07    7:41

Total Time = 89:00     Total Places = 159


8. Linn-Mar

   25  Katie Dolezal, 11          17:19    6:58

   33  Cathy Hecht, 9             17:57    7:13

   41  Dana Poellet, 11           18:15    7:20

   42  Heather Lorenz, 12         18:15    7:20

   53  Stef McGraw, 10            19:27    7:49

   54  Krista Freese, 12          19:35    7:52

Total Time = 91:11     Total Places = 194


9. C R. Prairie

   18  Annie Hills, 9             16:51    6:46

   46  Bridget Slattery, 11       18:24    7:24

   52  Aimee Soukup, 11           19:16    7:45

   55  Brittany Perkins, 10       19:46    7:57

   56  Sara Franks, 12            19:59    8:02

   57  Crystal Shramek, 10        20:00    8:02

   58  Tara Buchheit, 12          20:32    8:15

Total Time = 94:15     Total Places = 227

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Meaghan Nelson, 11         15:44    6:20  C R. Xavier

    2     2  Meredith Bell, 12          16:09    6:30  C R. Washington
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    3     3  Leah Blanchard, 11         16:09    6:30  Cedar Falls

    4     4  Alyssa Driscoll, 11        16:11    6:31  C R. Xavier

    5     5  Erin Becker, 12            16:16    6:32  C R. Washington

    6     6  Sarah Wickman, 12          16:22    6:35  I C. West

    7     7  Kelsey Davis, 11           16:25    6:36  Cedar Falls

    8     8  Chelsea Burhite, 10        16:29    6:38  Marion

    9     9  Megan Penticoff, 11        16:36    6:40  C R. Xavier

   10    10  Emily Zipperer, 12         16:37    6:41  C R. Xavier

   11    11  Rachel Smith, 11           16:41    6:42  Marion

   12    12  Monica Kelly, 11           16:41    6:43  Marion

   13    13  Sarah Larsen, 11           16:43    6:43  Cedar Falls

   14    14  Ashley Hamann, 12          16:45    6:44  Solon

   15    15  Paige Hersom, 10           16:46    6:45  Cedar Falls

   16    16  Kahle Novak, 11            16:49    6:46  C R. Washington

   17    17  Laura Nedderman, 11        16:50    6:46  C R. Kennedy

   18    18  Annie Hills, 9             16:51    6:46  C R. Prairie

   19    19  Nicole Engelhardt, 10      16:54    6:48  I C. West

   20    20  Jordan Stahlecker, 11      16:57    6:49  I C. West

   21    21  Sharon Heyer, 12           16:59    6:50  C R. Kennedy

   22    22  Elise Walz, 11             17:03    6:51  I C. West

   23    23  Kate Chizek, 12            17:10    6:54  C R. Xavier

   24    24  Maegan Leskovec, 10        17:16    6:56  C R. Xavier

   25    25  Katie Dolezal, 11          17:19    6:58  Linn-Mar

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   26    26  Sheila Novak, 11           17:28    7:01  I C. West

   27    27  Maddy Becker, 9            17:28    7:02  C R. Washington

   28    28  Keri Schaefer, 12          17:32    7:03  C R. Kennedy

   29    29  Alicia Zanzie, 12          17:43    7:08  Marion

   30    30  Madeline Steiner, 11       17:47    7:09  C R. Washington

   31    31  Lindsey Knoedel, 10        17:49    7:10  Solon

   32    32  Audrey Keranen, 11         17:50    7:10  I C. West

   33    33  Cathy Hecht, 9             17:57    7:13  Linn-Mar

   34    34  Mikaela Fisher, 12         18:01    7:15  C R. Washington

   35    35  Ramsey Steiner, 11         18:02    7:15  C R. Washington

   36    36  Mattie Koehn, 11           18:06    7:17  Solon

   37    37  Anne Schmitz, 11           18:07    7:17  Cedar Falls

   38    38  Amanda Brase, 11           18:10    7:18  Solon

   39    39  Sarah Kleiman, 12          18:11    7:19  C R. Kennedy

   40    40  Molly Miller, 11           18:13    7:19  Solon

   41    41  Dana Poellet, 11           18:15    7:20  Linn-Mar

   42    42  Heather Lorenz, 12         18:15    7:20  Linn-Mar

   43    43  Summer Anderson, 11        18:17    7:21  Cedar Falls

   44    44  Brittany Berg, 12          18:17    7:21  Cedar Falls

   45    45  Hannah Rundell, 10         18:19    7:22  Solon

   46    46  Bridget Slattery, 11       18:24    7:24  C R. Prairie

   47    47  Emilie Reeves, 11          18:33    7:27  Marion

   48    48  Ann Schnoebelen, 11        18:44    7:32  C R. Xavier

   49    49  Claire Ehlinger, 10        18:58    7:38  Marion

   50    50  Jessica Henderson, 10      19:01    7:39  C R. Kennedy

   51    51  Stephanie Dolezal, 12      19:07    7:41  Solon

   52    52  Aimee Soukup, 11           19:16    7:45  C R. Prairie

   53    53  Stef McGraw, 10            19:27    7:49  Linn-Mar

   54    54  Krista Freese, 12          19:35    7:52  Linn-Mar

   55    55  Brittany Perkins, 10       19:46    7:57  C R. Prairie

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   56    56  Sara Franks, 12            19:59    8:02  C R. Prairie

   57    57  Crystal Shramek, 10        20:00    8:02  C R. Prairie

   58    58  Tara Buchheit, 12          20:32    8:15  C R. Prairie

   59    59  Floris Bannister, 11       21:31    8:39  Marion


Top

Return to home page.

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2006/xcresults06.html

